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24020

24025

24039

24040

24038

24051

24026

24059

24062

24065

24066

24067

24068

24070

24071

24091

License Receipts
Transaction Date

05/06/2020
05/07/2020
05/12/2020
05/12/2020
05/13/2020
05/14/2020
05/18/2020
05/19/2020
05/19/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020
05/21/2020

05/26/2020

New Business Licenses Monthly Report - Commercial Locations - May 2020

Business Name Long

CORK DORK

LIVE ATHLETICS WELLNESS
ELANEN NATURALS LLC
GENESIS GROUP, THE
COLOMBIA COFFEE LOPEZ LLC
ELDART HAIR CO, STEPHANIE
DANTARI INC

FEATHERFADES LLC

ABC SPA INC

TIFA CHOCOLATE AND GELATO
TRINI'S SKIN STUDIO

SALON REPUBLIC / NIKKI KIRK

SALON REPUBLIC / SARAH GOSSETT HAIR

BURT'S SPECIALTY PHARMACY

PELVIC PRACTICE PHYSICAL THERAPY, THE

SU MASSAGE

Business Location Address

1125 LINDERO CANYON RD A-2

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362
2488 TOWNSGATERD C
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
705 LAKEFIELDRD D
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
2625 TOWNSGATE RD 330
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
2945 TOWNSGATE RD 200
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
2839 AGOURARD 22
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361

1290 RANCHO CONEJO BLVD 103

NEWBURY PARK, CA 91320

43 W THOUSAND OAKS BLVD 24

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360
2831 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362

1730 E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES D

THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362
2803 E THOUSAND OAKS BLVD
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91362
190 W HILLCREST DR # 58
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360
190 W HILLCREST DR # 58
THOUSAND OAKS , CA 91360
2628 CONEJO CENTER DR
NEWBURY PARK, CA 91320
77 E ROLLING OAKS DR 303
WESTLAKE VILLAGE , CA 91361
497 N VENTU PARK RD
NEWBURY PARK , CA 91320

Business Phone
Number

(310) 990-0135
(805) 910-9913
(530) 304-6409
(805) 991-9472
(805) 657-1340
(805) 827-9771
(805) 341-2459
(805) 208-8656
(805) 807-7820
(805) 219-8844
(818) 620-5690
(805) 312-3202
(805) 823-3186
(805) 375-0300
(805) 368-2872

(909) 569-8345




